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Top lista 15 
najgledanijih 

televizijski 
kanala 

 
Uključuje sve  

televizijske kanale 

 

CHANNEL 

HRT 1 
 
Nova TV 

RTL HR 

HRT 2 

Doma TV 

N1 

RTL 2 

HRT 4 

Nickelodeon 

Arena Sport 1 

RTL Living 

Pickbox TV 

CineStar TV 1 

HRT 3 
 
Arena Sport 3 

16.776,58 
 
 
 
13.769,53 
 
11.556,07 
 
 
 
5.720,30 
 
 
 
 

3.820,69 
 
 
 
 

3.238,71 
 
 
 
 
 

3.230,09 
 
 2.042,14 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1.794,91 
 
 
 
 
 

1.501,51 
 
 
 
 
 

1.438,56 
 
 
 
 
 

1.256,08 
 
 
 
 

17,29 
 
 14,19 
 
 
 
11,91 
 
5,90 
 
 3,94 
 
3,34 
 
3,33 
 
 
 
2,10 
 

1,85 

1,55 
 
1,48 
 
1,29 

1,15 

1,13 

1,07 

2.567,99 
 
 
 
 
 

2.142,44 
 
 
 
1.774,41 
 
 879,87 
 
 
 
 

633,84 
 
633,42 
 
 515,61 
 
 
 
353,52 
 
 
 
755,75 
 
 302,82 
 
 252,09 
 
 236,25 
 
 238,79 
 

184,00 
 
 321,81 
 
 
 

1.120,14 
 
 
 
 
 

Subs rating 
The average number of 
Subscriber IDs viewing at any 
given moment. 
 
Share 
Viewing duration as a 
percentage of all viewing. 
 
Average Duration 
The average viewing duration 
per reached viewer 

SUBSCRIBERS RATING SHARE AVERAGE DURATION 

 

1.100,40 
 
 
 
 

1.034,09 
 
 
 
 
 



Top lista 15 
najgledanijih 

televizijski 
kanala 

 
Uključuje samo PAY 

televizijske kanale 

 

CHANNEL SUBSCRIBERS RATING SHARE AVERAGE DURATION 

 

N1 
 
Nickelodeon 

Arena Sport 1 

RTL Living 

Pickbox TV 
 
CineStar TV 1 

Arena Sport 3 

National Geographic 

RTL Crime 

FOX Movies 

History Channel 

Klasik TV 

Nat Geo Wild 

Sport Klub 1 

FOX 
 

3.238,71 
 
 1.794,91 
 
 1.501,51 
 
 1.438,56 
 
 1.256,08 
 
 1.120,14 
 
 
 

1.034,09 
 
 
 

991,68 
 
 
 
 

945,57 
 
 912,54 
 
 
 

829,48 
 

806,96 
 
 
 

3,34 
 
 1,85 

1,55 

1,48 

1,29 

1,15 

1,07 

1,02 
 

0,97 

0,94 
 
0,85 
 
0,83 
 
0,79 
 
0,71 

0,59 
 

633,42 

755,75 
 
302,82 

252,09 
 

236,25 

238,79 

321,81 

206,86 
 
 210,64 

214,34 
 
209,23 
 

183,91 
 

285,91 

145,99 

766,45 
 
 

Subs rating 
The average number of 
Subscriber IDs viewing at any 
given moment. 
 
Share 
Viewing duration as a 
percentage of all viewing. 
 
Average Duration 
The average viewing duration 
per reached viewer 

688,99 
 
 570,30 
 
 

198,08 
 



Top lista 15 
najgledanijih 

televizijski 
kanala 

 
Uključuje sve  

televizijske kanale 
u periodu od 19:00 

do 23:00 

 

CHANNEL SUBSCRIBERS RATING SHARE AVERAGE DURATION 

 

Nova TV 
 
RTL HR 

HRT 1 

HRT 2 

Doma TV 

RTL 2  

Arena Sport 1 

CineStar TV 

Nickelodeon HR 

RTL Living 

RTL Kockica 

Arena Sport 3 

Pickbox TV 

Arena Sport 4 

HRT 4 

35.250,20 
 
 
 
 

31.666,60 
 
26.628,32 
 
 
 
 

11.228,84 
 
7.709,39 
 
 
 
 

5.340,07 
 
 
 
4.247,76 
 
 
 
 

2.152,94 
 
 
 
 
 

2.134,06 
 
 
 
 
 

2.132,47 
 
 
 
 

2.028,39 
 
 
 
1.984,36 
 
 
 
 1.858,45 
 
 
 
 

1.766,91 
 
 
 
 

19,25 
 
17,29 

14,54 

6,13 

4,21 

2,92 

2,32 

1,18 
 

1,17 

1,16 

1,11 
 
 1,08 
 
1,08 
 
1,01 
 
0,96 

53,55 

48,41 

42,15 

22,38 

27,33 

18,98 

15,70 

12,13 

47,50 

11,53 

19,85 

12,14 

13,,39 

13,65 

8,53 
 

1.975,29 
 

Subs rating 
The average number of 
Subscriber IDs viewing at any 
given moment. 
 
Share 
Viewing duration as a 
percentage of all viewing. 
 
Average Duration 
The average viewing duration 
per reached viewer 



Top lista 15 
najgledanijih 

televizijski 
kanala 

 
Uključuje samo PAY 

televizijske kanale 
u periodu od 19:00 

do 23:00 
 

 

CHANNEL SUBSCRIBERS RATING SHARE AVERAGE DURATION 

 

Arena Sport 1 

CineStar TV 1 

Nickleodeon HR 
 
RTL Living 

Arena Sport 3 

Pickbox TV 

Arena Sport 4 
 
Klasik TV 

N1 

FOX Movies 

RTL Crime 

HNTV 

National Geographic 
 Sport Klub 1 

FOX Crime 
 

4.247,76 
 
 
 
 

2.152,94 
 
 2.134,06 
 
 
 
 

2.132,47 
 
 
 
 

1.984,36 
 
 
 
 

1.975,29 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1.858,45 
 
 
 
 
 

1.605,16 
 
 
 
 
 

1.576,85 
 
 
 
 
 

1.538,33 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1.473,11 
 
 
 
 
 

1.252,12 
 
 
 
 1.184,48 
 
 971,21 
 
 
 

2,32 
 
 1,18 
 
1,17 

1,16 
 

1,08 
 
 1,08 
 
 1,01 

0,88 
 
 0,86 
 
0,84 
 
 0,80 
 
 0,68 
 
 0,67 
 
 0,65 
 
0,53 
 
 

15,70 
 
 
 
12,13 
 
47,50 

11,53 
 

12,14 

13,39 
 
13,65 
 
 13,67 
 
 
 
9,93 
 
12,27 
 
 16,20 
 
 8,98 
 
11,79 
 

13,85 
 
 14,54 
 

1.219,76 

Subs rating 
The average number of 
Subscriber IDs viewing at any 
given moment. 
 
Share 
Viewing duration as a 
percentage of all viewing. 
 
Average Duration 
The average viewing duration 
per reached viewer 




